Jan 30
Feb 1
Feb 6
Feb 8
Feb 13
Feb 15
Feb 20
Feb 22
Feb 27
Mar 1
Mar 6
Mar 8
Mar 13
Mar 15

Tentative Course Schedule

Introduction / The Air We Breathe
The Air We Breathe

The Air We Breathe

The Air We Breathe

Protecting the Ozone Layer
Protecting the Ozone Layer
Protecting the Ozone Layer
Exam 1 (Ch 1 and 2)

The Chemistry of Global Warming
The Chemistry of Global Warming
The Chemistry of Global Warming
The Chemistry of Global Warming
Energy, Chemistry and Society
Energy, Chemistry and Society

(March 20 + 22 — no class, Spring Break)

Mar 27
Mar 29
Apr 3
Apr5

Energy, Chemistry and Society
The Water We Drink

The Water We Drink (Review)
Exam 2 (Ch 3, 4, and parts of 5)

Later topics to be determined
May 10 Exam 3
May 15 Review and Wrap-up

Ch1l
Ch1
Ch1l
Ch1l
Ch2
Ch2
Ch2

Ch3
Ch3
Ch3
Ch3
Ch4
Ch4

Ch4
Ch5
Ch5

Survey

Q1

Q2,HW1
Q 3, HW 2
E1 HW3
Q 4, HW 4
Q5 HW5

Q 6, HW 6

Q 7 (no HW)

E2, HW7

E 3, HW 10



